PVHS FOOTBALL  		                            2021

JV
DATE			DAY		OPPONENT			PLACE		TIME
August 21		Saturday	Aztec				PV		11:00
August 28		Saturday	FHS				PV		11:00
September 4		Saturday	Kirtland			Kirtland	11:00	
September 11		Saturday	Bayfield			Bayfield	11:00
September 18	Saturday	San Juan Blanding		PV		1:00
September 25	Saturday	Bloomfield			Bloomfield	11:00
October 2		Saturday	Rio Rancho			PV		11:00
October 9		Saturday	Los Lunas			Los Lunas	1:00
October 17		Saturday							 11:00
October 25									
October 30		Saturday	FHS				Hutch		11:00									




PVHS FOOTBALL  		              		 2021
“C” Team
DATE			DAY		OPPONENT			PLACE		TIME
August 21		Saturday	Aztec				PV		1:00
August 28		Saturday	FHS				PV		1:00
September 4		Saturday	Kirtland 			Kirtland	1:00	
September 20	Monday	San Juan Blanding		PV/Hutch	4:00	
September 27	Monday	Bloomfield			PV/Hutch	4:00
October 2		Saturday							1:00
October 9		Saturday	Durango			PV		1:00
October 16		Saturday	FHS				Hutch		 11:00
October 21		Thursday	Los Lunas			PV/Hutch	4:00pm	




